
_̂

1600 ft

2300 ft

1200 ft

1000 ft

1400 ft

1500 ft

1400 ft

1700 ft

2000 ft220
0 ft

2100 ft

1000 ft

1800 ft1600 ft

1100 ft

1300 ft

1200 ft

900 ft

1300 ft

1900 ft

1800 ft

1100
 ft

1700 ft

1000 ft1200 ft

900 ft

Yankeetown
Pond

PHOENICIA
WILD FOREST

Wittenberg
Rd

Cooper Lake Rd

Quarry Rd

Rose Ln

Old FarmRd

Sonando Ln

Shu ltis FarmRd
ShultisBrookRd

Mandel Rd

Pandarosa

Tor
n H

ill R
d

Ec
ho

Ln

D utavs Way

AcornHl
Jonet Ln

Merritts Way

Aa
ron

sW
ay

RaceTrack Rd

Baker Rd

Cricket R idge

Windsweep Ln
Wi ld R

ose
Hl

An
gu

s L
n

Cooper Hollow Rd

Win
dy

Kn
oll

Rd

Pin
ey

Wo
ods

Rd

Viaduct Luna

")45

NYCDEP Access Permit Area
New York State or Other Public Land
Private Land
Other DEP Recreational Units
Rivers, Ponds, Lakes, and Reservoirs
Streams
Wetlands

Buildings
Roads

100 Ft Elevation Contours

µ
Beetree Hill Unit

Updated by
BWS GIS 4/27/2016 Long: 74°11'16.352"W  Lat: 42°2'13.3"N

Ulster County,  Town of Woodstock
Use: Hiking
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